Home Street Home Ministries, Inc.
Budget FY 2017

Ordinary Income
Donations Individual
Donations Corporate

Total Income

Expenses
Outreach Supplies

(tents, sleeping bags, boots/shoes,
tarps, heaters/stoves, propane,
clothing, water, food, bicycles, bus
passes, cell phones, phone cards,

personal hygiene, etc)
Rental, Emergency Housing,
Move-in Assistance
Travel Assistance
Special Events
Bank/PayPal Fees
State Fees
Web Site
Professional Services
Printing
Postage

Total Expenses

Balance +/-

Preparation Officer: Steven Allen Young, Executive Director

Approved: Mike Dotson, President

Carolyn Wilson, Secretary/Treasurer

$28,500.00
15,000.00

$43,500.00

28,500.00

8,500.00
1,000.00
3,500.00
950.00
32.00
149.00
75.00
250.00
50.00

$494.00





