

## Home Street Home Ministries, Inc. Budget FY 2017

Ord	linarv	/ Inc	ome

Donations Individual	\$28,500.00
Donations Corporate	15,000.00

## Total Income \$43,500.00

## **Expenses**

Outreach Supplies	28,500.00
-------------------	-----------

(tents, sleeping bags, boots/shoes, tarps, heaters/stoves, propane, clothing, water, food, bicycles, bus passes, cell phones, phone cards, personal hygiene, etc)

Rental, Emergency Housing,

Rental, Emergency Housing,	
Move-in Assistance	8,500.00
Travel Assistance	1,000.00
Special Events	3,500.00
Bank/PayPal Fees	950.00
State Fees	32.00
WebSite	149.00
Professional Services	75.00
Printing	250.00

50.00

**Total Expenses** 

**Postage** 

\$494.00

Preparation Officer: Steven Allen Young, Executive Director

Approved: Mike Dotson, President

Carolyn Wilson, Secretary/Treasurer